
MOROCCO F2-SIKAKI FUTURES
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

03 MAR 2008

City,Country

Rabat, MAR

SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000

Tourn. Key

M-FU-MAR-02A-2008

ITF Supervisor

Khaled El Sergany
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 425 UKR  MARCHENKO, Ilya [1]
2  Bye
3 1492 FRA  AGNIEL, Arnaud
4 SWE  LINDSTROM, Anders
5 ITA  MARRONE, Gaetano
6 MAR  BELAMINE, Youssef
7 ESP  PERIS-INIGO, Javier
8 1492 CRO  VUKOV, Stefano [16]
9 489 ARG  KON, Alejandro [2]

10  Bye
11 RUS  RUD, Igor
12 MAR  KARAKHI, Reda
13 FRA  ESPINOSA, Gregory
14 ESP  CUENCA-NAVARRO, Carlos
15  Bye
16 1220 SWE  NYLEN, David [10]
17 535 EGY  SABRY, Sherif [3]
18  Bye
19 MAR  MOUMNI, Ahmed
20 MAR  CHAKI MOHAMED, Said
21 GBR  WHITE, Oliver
22 RUS  PARKHOMENKO, Nikolai
23 MAR  NEJDI, Noufayi
24 1220 FRA  GRAMMARE, Nicolas [11]
25 633 ARG  GALDON, Pablo [4]
26  Bye
27 RUS  PROKHORENKO, Evgeny
28 MAR  KHADDARI, Hicham
29 MAR  BELAL, Chemseddine
30 MAR  CHRAIBI, Ahmed Hamza
31 ESP  HERNANDEZ DAVO, Jose Luis
32 1492 ESP  LOPEZ VICO, Juan [15]
33 679 EGY  MAAMOUN, Karim [5]
34  Bye
35 MAR  EL GHAZI, Yassine
36 ESP  CONCA-CARBONELL, Diego
37 MAR  WASFY, Mehdi
38 RUS  OGARKOV, Ilia
39  Bye
40 1117 MAR  SABER, Mohamed [9]
41 832 MAR  FATTAR, Anas [6]
42  Bye
43 RUS  PRASOLOV, Maxim
44 ALG  HARED, Ouassel
45 MAR  ERRAMY, Omar
46 SUI  CHAMBAZ, Gregory
47 ESP  PEREZ CASES, Joaquin M.
48 WC 1492 MAR  DANI, Hafid [13]
49 891 ESP  SUCH-PEREZ, Juan-Miguel [7]

50  Bye
51 ARG  COHEN, Joaquin
52 FRA  FOUETILLOUX, Remy
53 ESP  MARTIN-MORENO, Carlos
54 MAR  MEZZOUR, Fahd
55 RUS  ARTEMIEV, Eldar
56 1403 ESP  ROMERO-TORRES, Amador [12]

57 1083 FRA  TEIXEIRA, Maxime [8]
58  Bye
59 MAR  BOUQENTAR, Issam
60 RUS  LAPUSHKIN, Kirill
61 WC MAR  HALOUI, Omar
62 UKR  ZHORNYAK, Oleksiy
63 RUS  MARFINSKY, Dmitri
64 1492 SWE  ROSENHOLM, Patrik [14]

Round 2

 MARCHENKO, Ilya [1]
 
 AGNIEL, Arnaud
 6-4 6-7(5) 6-2 
 BELAMINE, Youssef
 7-5 7-6(5) 
 PERIS-INIGO, Javier
 6-2 2-6 6-0 
 KON, Alejandro [2]
 
 RUD, Igor
 6-2 6-2 
 CUENCA-NAVARRO, Carlos
 7-6(4) 6-3 
 NYLEN, David [10]
 
 SABRY, Sherif [3]
 
 CHAKI MOHAMED, Said
 6-4 6-4 
 PARKHOMENKO, Nikolai
 6-0 6-3 
 GRAMMARE, Nicolas [11]
 6-4 6-4 
 GALDON, Pablo [4]
 
 KHADDARI, Hicham
 6-4 6-0 
 BELAL, Chemseddine
 6-0 6-1 
 HERNANDEZ DAVO, Jose Luis
 6-2 6-2 
 MAAMOUN, Karim [5]
 
 EL GHAZI, Yassine
 6-3 7-6(10) 
 OGARKOV, Ilia
 6-1 6-0 
 SABER, Mohamed [9]
 
 FATTAR, Anas [6]
 
 HARED, Ouassel
 3-0 Ret.
 ERRAMY, Omar
 7-6(2) 6-1 
 PEREZ CASES, Joaquin M.
 6-4 6-2 
 SUCH-PEREZ, Juan-Miguel [7]

 
 COHEN, Joaquin
 6-4 6-1 
 MEZZOUR, Fahd
 6-3 6-4 
 ROMERO-TORRES, Amador [12]

 6-1 6-0 
 TEIXEIRA, Maxime [8]
 
 LAPUSHKIN, Kirill
 7-5 6-3 
 ZHORNYAK, Oleksiy
 6-1 6-0 
 ROSENHOLM, Patrik [14]
 6-3 7-6(2) 

Finals

 MARCHENKO, Ilya [1]
 6-4 6-0 

 PERIS-INIGO, Javier
 6-7(3) 6-3 6-3 

 KON, Alejandro [2]
 3-6 6-4 6-2 

 CUENCA-NAVARRO, Carlos
 6-3 6-3 

 SABRY, Sherif [3]
 4-6 6-1 6-2 

 GRAMMARE, Nicolas [11]
 6-1 6-1 

 GALDON, Pablo [4]
 6-2 6-2 

 BELAL, Chemseddine
 7-5 6-3 

 MAAMOUN, Karim [5]
 6-3 6-3 

 SABER, Mohamed [9]
 6-4 6-4 

 HARED, Ouassel
 6-1 5-7 7-5 

 PEREZ CASES, Joaquin M.
 6-1 6-3 

 SUCH-PEREZ, Juan-Miguel [7]

 6-0 6-3 

 ROMERO-TORRES, Amador [12]

 6-3 6-2 

 TEIXEIRA, Maxime [8]
 6-2 6-0 

 ZHORNYAK, Oleksiy
 7-5 6-7(2) 6-4 

Qualifiers

 MARCHENKO, Ilya [1]
 6-0 6-0 

 KON, Alejandro [2]
 7-5 5-7 6-3 

 SABRY, Sherif [3]
 6-3 6-3 

 GALDON, Pablo [4]
 6-0 6-2 

 MAAMOUN, Karim [5]
 6-2 6-4 

 HARED, Ouassel
 6-3 6-3 

 SUCH-PEREZ, Juan-Miguel [7]

 6-2 6-2 

 TEIXEIRA, Maxime [8]
 3-6 6-3 6-2 

# Seeded Players

1 MARCHENKO, Ilya

2 KON, Alejandro

3 SABRY, Sherif

4 GALDON, Pablo

5 MAAMOUN, Karim

6 FATTAR, Anas

7 SUCH-PEREZ, Juan-Miguel

9 SABER, Mohamed

10 NYLEN, David

11 GRAMMARE, Nicolas

12 ROMERO-TORRES, Amador

13 DANI, Hafid

14 ROSENHOLM, Patrik

15 LOPEZ VICO, Juan

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name (Line)

 Draw date/time:  29 FEB 2008 18:52 

 Last Direct Acceptance

 ZHORNYAK, Oleksiy

 Player representatives

 Carlos MARTIN-MORENO

 Mohamed SABER

 Signature


